SPECIAL JOINT MEETING, AT THE TWIN LAKES VILLAGE HALL, OF THE VILLAGE BOARD OF THE VILLAGE OF TWIN LAKES AND THE TOWN BOARD OF THE TOWN OF RANDALL

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 24, 2021 - 6:30 PM

AGENDA

- 1. CALL TO ORDER OF BOARDS
- 2. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
- 3. ROLL CALL OF BOARDS
- 4. PUBLIC COMMENT, IF ANY
- 5. PRESENTATION REGARDING PROPOSED JOINT MUNICIPAL COURT FOR THE VILLAGE AND TOWN.
- 6. CONSIDERATION AND POSSIBLE APPROVAL BY THE VILLAGE BOARD OF AN ORDINANCE CREATING A JOINT MUNICIPAL COURT WITH THE TOWN OF RANDALL
- 7. CONSIDERATION AND POSSIBLE APPROVAL BY THE TOWN BOARD OF AN ORDINANCE CREATING A JOINT MUNICIPAL COURT WITH THE VILLAGE OF TWIN LAKES
- 8. CONSIDERATION AND POSSIBLE APPROVAL BY THE VILLAGE BOARD OF AN INTERGOVERMENTAL AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE VILLAGE OF TWIN LAKES AND TOWN OF RANDALL FOR THE CREATION OF A JOINT MUNICIPAL COURT
- 9. CONSIDERATION AND POSSIBLE APPROVAL BY THE TOWN BOARD OF AN INTERGOVERMENTAL AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE VILLAGE OF TWIN LAKES AND TOWN OF RANDALL FOR THE CREATION OF A JOINT MUNICIPAL COURT
- 10. ADJOURN

MATTERS MAY BE TAKEN IN ORDER OTHER THAN LISTED

Requests from persons with disabilities, who need assistance to participate in this meeting or hearing, should be made to the Clerk Treasurer's office in advance so the appropriate accommodations can be made.